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The following figures refer to data from 2018 - 2023. The total values refer to the total for 2023. 
The 5 Year average is calculated based on data from 2018 - 2022 (not including 2023). 
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Ward 9 - May 2024 

The following figures refer to Ward 9, May 2024 data. Totals for This Year refer to 2024 YTD. 

Theft Over 6 2 

Homicide 1 

Total Property Crime This Year 472 

Total Property Crime This Month 90 
85 

90 

77 81 81 

95 

Total Violent Crime This Year 134 5 Year Monthly Average Property Crime: 65.5
37 

Total Violent Crime This Month 34 25 28 
21 25 22 
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5 Year Monthly Average Violent Crime: 18.7 
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Total This Year 

Total This Month 

12 Month Shooting Trend 

5 Year Monthly Average: 1.0 1 

Dec 2023 

12 Month Crime Trend 

Total Property Crime Total Violent Crime 

107 112 

Crime Indicator 

Assault 
Auto Theft 
Break And Enter 
Theft From Auto 

Robbery 

Sexual Violation 

Total This Year 222 
Total This Month 43 

Total This Year Total This Month 
 

67 

53 

34 

41 

6 

14 

13 

9 

8 

7 

2 

2 

34 



    

 
 

 
 

   

   

 
 

 
 

  

    

    

Power BI Desktop

Ward 9 - May 2024 

The following figures refer to Ward 9, May 2024 data. 

Top 3 Monthly Event Types 

34Suspicious Activity 

Total This Year 1,396 
26DomesticTotal This Month 285 
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5 Year Monthly Average : 291.7 
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Monthly Collision Types 

Total This Year 43 Injury 

Total This Month 4 
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5 Year Monthly Average: 11.3 
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